VCLC

USEK CONTINUGUS LEARNING CENTER

UCLC Graduation Ceremony

Thursday 19* July 2018 at 7pm

Venue: USEK Business School, Salim G. Sfeir Building, 4™ floor

7:00 pm:

7:15 pm:

7:35 pm:

7:45 pm:

7:55 pm:

8:05 pm:

8:30-9:00 pm:

Welcome

Introduction by Mrs. Ina Issa, Director of the USEK Continuing Learning
Center (UCLC)

Speech of Mr. Daniel Schick, Owner of Riviera Cosmetics
Speech of Prof. Assad Zoughaib, MINES ParisTech

Speech of Rev. Fr. Prof. Georges Hobeika, President of USEK
Video: USEK Making a Difference

Student Testimonials

Ms. Farah Freia — UCLC student
Mr. Raymond Youhanna — UCLC student

Teaser of new course “Rester jeune du cerveau avec la méthode
ENCEFAL” by Marise Aoun Kassab, Docteur en Pharmacie, Ludocoach
certifiée ENCEFAL

Distribution of Certificates

Cocktail



